

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2014
CRLMP.NO(s). 9719

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2011 in CRLA No.372/2005,
of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

TAMESHWAR PATEL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHATTISGARH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP,c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 09/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vilas Giri, Adv.
Mr. Kishor Lombat, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Lombat, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Lombat, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner undertakes
to file the depositions of PW-8, PW-12 and PW-14
within four weeks.

List in the last week of July, 2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER