

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1614/2014

TAMESHWAR PATEL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-06-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR [NP]

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No one is present on behalf of the appellant.

The matter is adjourned.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER